PTB110 Barometer

Barometer PTB110] PRICE
Pressure range 500...1100 hPa
600...1100 hPa
800...1100 hPa
600...1060 hPa
800...1060 hPa
Output options 0...5Vvdc
0...2.5 Vvdc
Frequency output
Installation Standard installation
DIN rail installation kit
Pressure fitting Standard
Quick connector with shut-off valve for 1/8" hose
User's guide No user's guide A
English B
TOTAL
QTY
TOTAL VALUE
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Selections in bold are included in the prices of the basic versions.
Selections in italic are available at an extra price.

Example of order code with typical settings:

(PTB110 [1[A[O[A[B]

End customer:
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